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Congratulations to all of our 2023 Attorneys Named as Super Lawyers and
Rising Stars

KEY ATTORNEYS

David B. Chaffin
Alex D. Corey
Robert G. Devine
Daniel J. Friedman
David D. Gilliss
Daryll Hawthorne-Bernardo
Eric B. Hermanson
Michael O. Kassak
Anthony J.M. Kikendall
Robert Kline
Eric G. Korphage
Bridget La Rosa
John G. Loughnane
Randy J. Maniloff
Natalie Molz
Austin D. Moody
Mark Paladino
Wesley R. Payne, IV
Zachery B. Roth
Patricia B. Santelle
Heidi J. Sorvino
Andrew F. Susko
Amy E. Vulpio
Joel P. Williams

PRACTICE AREAS

50-State Surveys and Regulatory
Compliance
Commercial Litigation
Construction and Surety
Financial Restructuring and Bankruptcy
Healthcare
Insurance Coverage and Bad Faith
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Fifteen White and Williams lawyers have been named by Super Lawyers as a
Delaware, Maryland, Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York or Pennsylvania
"Super Lawyer," while twelve received "Rising Star" designations. Lawyers are
selected through a process that takes into consideration peer recognition and
professional achievement. The lawyers named to this year’s list represent a
multitude of practices throughout the firm.

Super Lawyers 2023    
Attorney  

Practice Area    

David B. Chaffin

Business Litigation

Robert G. Devine

Personal Injury

David D. Gilliss

Surety

Eric B. Hermanson

Insurance Coverage

Michael O. Kassak

General Litigation

Eric G. Korphage

Surety

Bridget La Rosa
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Litigation
Professional Liability
Real Estate
Trusts and Estates

INDUSTRIES

Financial & Investment Services
Healthcare
Insurance

Estate Planning & Probate

John G. Loughnane

Bankruptcy

Randy J. Maniloff

Insurance Coverage

Wesley R. Payne

Insurance Coverage

Patricia B. Santelle

Insurance Coverage

Heidi J. Sorvino

Bankruptcy

Andrew F. Susko

Civil Litigation

Joel P. Williams

Surety

Amy E. Vulpio

Bankruptcy

Rising Stars 2023    
Attorney  

Practice Area    

Vincent N. Barbera

Business Litigation

Alex David Corey
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Business Litigation

Sabina Corrado

Business Litigation

Daniel Friedman

Corporate and Securities

Daryll Hawthorne-Bernardo

General Litigation

Daria B. Janka

Civil Litigation

Anthony Kikendall

Real Estate

Robert H. Kline

Construction Litigation

Natalie Molz

Business Litigation

Austin Moody

Insurance Coverage

Mark Paladino

Personal Injury

Zachery B. Roth

Legislative & Governmental Affairs


